
RECEIPTS

DATE DETAILS

Grants / 

Other CIL

Rental 

Income Precept

VAT 

Refund

Fundraisi

ng TOTAL

4-Apr-22 Village Fundraising 330 330.00

5-Apr-22 RCC 6237 6237.00

6-Apr-22 HMRC 441.83 441.83

24-May-22 Rental 30 30.00

6-Jun-22 Village Fundraising 200 200.00

12-Jun-22 Rental 30 30.00

3-Nov-22 Tesco Motor 1200 1200.00

11-Jan-23 Rental 340 340.00

6-Feb-23 Rental 60 60.00

24-Feb-23 Rental 120 120.00

0.00

1200.00 0.00 580.00 6237.00 441.83 530.00 8988.83 8988.83

CALDECOTT PARISH COUNCIL

Accounts for Year Ended 31 March 2023



 



PAYMENTS

DATE PAYEE Chq No

Member

ship 

Subs

Insuran

ce  

Audit

Street 

Lighting

Admin 

Expens

es

Clerk's 

Salary 

and 

Pension Defib

Play 

Area

Transpare

ncy 

Complian

ce

Grass 

and 

Hedge 

Cutting

Dog 

Waste Bin 

Emptying

Phone box 

Village 

Repairs VAT TOTAL

08-Apr-22 Nest Pension DD 17.92 17.92£                

26-Apr-22 J S Oakley FPO 80.00 16.00 96.00£                

26-Apr-22 J Medwell FPO 10 253.44 263.44£              

26-Apr-22 LRALC FPO 172.99 172.99£              

9-May-22 Nest Pension DD 18.48 18.48£                

13-May-22 Ian Arnott FPO 75.00 75.00£                

13-May-22 Margaret Bennett FPO 67.98 16.99 84.97£                

13-May-22 Zurich Municipal DD 528.14 528.14£              

13-May-22 J Medwell FPO 29.52 253.44 3.90 286.86£              

13-May-22 Curtis Website FPO 20.00 20.00£                

13-May-22 R W Jeffs FPO 1450.00 1,450.00£           

6-Jun-22 PWLB FPO 227.51 227.51£              

7-Jun-22 Amazon FPO 149.09 29.85 178.94£              

8-Jun-22 J Medwell SO 10.00 253.44 263.44£              

9-Jun-22 Nest Pension DD 18.48 18.48£                

8-Jul-22 J Medwell SO 10.00 253.44 263.44£              

9-Jul-22 Nest Pension DD 18.48 18.48£                

21-Jul-22 TSOHost FPO 104.95 19.99 124.94£              

21-Jul-22 CHT Ltd FPO 200 40.00 240.00£              

21-Jul-22 BIFFA FPO 32.5 6.50 39.00£                

21-Jul-22 Amazon FPO 116.66 23.33 139.99£              

1-Aug-22 Amazon FPO 12.91 2.58 15.49£                

8-Aug-22 J Medwell SO 10.00 253.44 263.44£              

9-Aug-22 Nest Pension DD 18.48 18.48£                

8-Sep-22 J Medwell SO 10.00 253.44 263.44£              

9-Sep-22 Nest Pension DD 18.48 18.48£                

7-Oct-22 Nest Pension DD 18.48 18.48£                

10-Oct-22 J Medwell SO 10.00 253.44 263.44£              

27-Oct-22 CHT Ltd FPO 96 19.20 115.20£              

27-Oct-22 BIFFA FPO 32.5 6.50 39.00£                

27-Oct-22 Amazon FPO 20.82 4.16 24.98£                
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27-Oct-22 Curtis Website FPO 135 135.00£              

8-Nov-22 J Medwell SO 10.00 253.44 263.44£              

8-Nov-22 BCH Property FPO 480 480.00£              

9-Nov-22 Nest Pension DD 18.48 18.48£                

5-Dec-22 PWLB DD 227.51 227.51£              

6-Dec-22 BCH Property FPO 760 760.00£              

6-Dec-22 RCC FPO 39.66 39.66£                

6-Dec-22 Seagrave Inspection FPO 130 26.00 156.00£              

8-Dec-22 J Medwell SO 10.00 253.44 263.44£              

9-Dec-22 Nest Pension DD 18.48 18.48£                

9-Jan-23 J Medwell SO 10.00 253.44 263.44£              

9-Jan-23 Nest Pension DD 18.48 18.48£                

17-Jan-23 ICO FPO 40.00 40.00£                

17-Jan-23 ABC Gardens FPO 557.01 137.20 694.21£              

17-Jan-23 J Medwell FPO 9.96 9.96£                  

17-Jan-23 RCC FPO 380.55 380.55£              

17-Jan-23 BIFFA FPO 32.5 6.50 39.00£                

23-Jan-23 A Parker FPO 20.88 4.18 25.06£                

8-Feb-23 J Medwell FPO 10.00 253.44 263.44£              

9-Feb-23 Nest Pension DD 18.48 18.48£                

8-Mar-23 J Medwell FPO 10.00 253.44 263.44£              

9-Mar-23 Nest Pension DD 18.48 18.48£                

15-Mar-23 J S Oakley FPO 96 19.20 115.20£              

212.99 603.14 420.21 170.30 3262.48 296.00 930.77 259.95 653.01 97.50 2791.77 382.08 10,080.20£         

10080.20

 

 



 



Lloyds 5,492.10 Lloyds Bank 4,400.73

5,492.10 4,400.73

BALANCE 5,492.10

Receipts 8,988.83

Sub Total 14,480.93 4,400.73

Payments 10,080.20

CLOSING POSITION as at 

31st March 2022 4,400.73 BALANCE 4,400.73

As at 1st April 2022 As at 31st March 2023
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BANK RECONCILIATION

SUMMARY OF RECEIPTS & PAYMENTS CLOSING BANK POSITION



          CALDECOTT PARISH COUNCIL - Financial Summary

                                                                     2021/22 2022/23

INCOME

Precept 5,670.00£         6,237.00£           

Donations / Grants 50.00                1,200.00             

VAT Refund 461.53              441.83                

Rental Income 577.00              580.00                

Fund Raising 825.00              530.00                

CIL Monies 669.23              -                      

TOTAL 8,252.76           8,988.83             

EXPENDITURE

Clerk's Salary and Pension 3,148.08           3,262.48             

Administration 517.75              430.25                

RCC Streetlight Costs 210.68              420.21                

LRACC Membership / Training 160.00              172.99                

Internal Audit 75.00                75.00                  

Insurance 519.92              528.14                

Village Maintenance 52.45                2,791.77             

ICO 40.00                40.00                  

Dog Bin Emptying 162.50              97.50                  

Grass Cuting 1,209.00           653.01                

Defib / Phonebox -                    296.00                

Play Park 1,475.82           930.77                

VAT 441.83              382.08                

TOTAL 8,013.03           10,080.20           

Balances 1st April 2021 1st April 2022

Lloyds 5,252.37 5,492.10

5,252.37 5,492.10

Plus Income 8,252.76 8,988.83

13,505.13 14,480.93

Minus Expenditure 8,013.03 10,080.20

TOTAL RESERVES 5,492.10 4,400.73

Prepared by…………………………………………………..Clerk Date ………….. Minute………….

Signed by……………………………………………………..Chairman Date …………..


